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
Washer/Dryer 
Hookup, No Pets 

Marshall Real 
Estate, LLC 

224-360-
0828

1021 E. 
Reservoir Apt: 
A Springfield 1 Duplex 

Water/Sewe
r and 
Garbage 

Electric and 
Gas $875 $875

Covered/Off-Street 
Parking, Central Air, 
Covered/Off-Street 
Parking, Vinyl Plank, 
Range, Refrigerator, 
Washer/Dryer 
Hookup, No Pets 

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated:  6/30/2025



SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

1 BEDROOM RENTALS

Tenant 
Please do 
not release 
Deposit 
without 
approved 
inspection LANDLORD

CONTACT 
INFO

PROPERTY 
LOCATION

# OF 
BDR

M
Type of 

Unit
UTILITIES 
PD BY LL

UTILITIES 
PD BY 
TENANT

RENT 
AMT

SEC 
DEP. Amenities  

Tenants: 
Please, 
do not 
release 
deposit 
without 
pass 

Core 3 
Property 
Mgmt 

217-697-
8312

826 S. Walnut 
Unit: 2 
Springfield 1 Apartment 

Water/Sewe
r and 
Garbage 

Electric and 
Gas $725 $725

Covered/Off-Street 
Parking, Central Air, 
Cable Ready, 
Ceramic Tile Floors, 
Range, 
Washer/Dryer 

All O'Neal 
Properties, 
Inc.

716-465-
4942

632 S. Walnut 
Unit: 2 
Springfield 1 Apartment 

Water/Sewe
r and 
Garbage 

Electric and 
Gas $815 

Call 
Landl
ord 

Parking Lot, Central 
Air, Hardwood 
Floors, Cable Ready, 
Dishwasher, Range, 
Washer/Dryer, 
Carpeting, Garbage 
Disposal, 

Cummings 
Reality 

901-216-
2464

1226 S. 13th 
Street 
Springfield 1 Duplex None All utilities $650 $650

Cable Ready, 
Covered/Off-Street 
Parking, Modern 
Appliances, 
Refrigerator, No Pets 
Allowed 

Illini 
Properties 

217-652-
1064

1938 S. 1st 
Street Apt: 2 
Springfield 1 Apartment 

Water/Sewe
r and 
Garbage 

Electric and 
Gas $525 $500

Ceiling Fans, 
Covered/Off-Street 
Parking, Handicap 
Accessible, Cable 
Ready, Dishwasher, 
Range, Carpeting, 
Modern Appliances, 

Marshall Real 
Estate, LLC 

224-360-
0828

903 N. 5th 
Street Apt: 5 
Springfield 1 Apartment All utilities None $700 $700

Handicap Accessible, 
Range, Modern 
Appliances, 
Refrigerator, 
Wall/Window Air, 

Marshall Real 
Estate, LLC 

224-360-
0828

1225 N. 11th 
Street Apt: 8 
Springfield 1 Apartment 

Gas, 
Water/Sewe
r and 
Garbage Electric $690 $450

Ceiling Fans, 
Covered/Off-Street 
Parking, Range, 
Modern Applications, 
Refrigerator, No Pets 

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated:  6/30/2025
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Fics Systems, 
Inc. 

217-622-
5675

820 E. 
Converse 
Street Unit: 21 
Springfield 1 Apartment 

Gas, 
Water/Sewe
r and 
Garbage Electric $700 $700

Basement, 
Covered/Off-Street 
Parking, Energy 
Efficient Cert Unit, 
Security System, 
Cable Ready, 
Laundry Facilities, 

Capital City 
Property 
Mgmt 

217-679-
1234

811 Reisch 
Street Units 2 
and 4 
Springfield 1 Apartment 

Water/Sewe
r and 
Garbage Electric $725 $725

Ceiling Fans, Central 
Air, Laundry 
Facilities, Carpeting 

Kennedy 
Property 

217-622-
5675

820 E. 
Converse 
Street Unit: 14 
Springfield 1 Apartment 

Water/Sewe
r and 
Garbage 

Electric and 
Gas $780 $750

Covered/Off-Street 
Parking, Energy 
Efficient Cert Unit, 
Security System, 
Hardwood Floors, 
Cable Ready, 

SF Properties 
of Spfld 

217-761-
5424

812 English 
Apt: A 
Springfield 1 Apartment 

Water/Sewe
r and 
Garbage 

Electric and 
Gas $770 

Call 
Landl
ord Call Landlord 

Kevin 
Muhammad 

217-816-
4915

525 1/2 
Williams Street 
Springfield 1 Duplex 

Water/Sewe
r and 
Garbage 

Electric and 
Gas $600 $600

Ceiling Fans, Central 
Air, Hardwood 
Floors, Range, 
Refrigerator, No Pets Real Estate 

Service and 
Consultation, 
LLC 

217-679-
5224

128 Walnut 
Apt: 10 
Springfield 1 Apartment 

Water/Sewe
r and 
Electric 

Gas and 
Garbage $750 $750

Covered/Off-Street 
Parking, Central Air, 
Refrigerator, No Pets 
Allowed 

Real Estate 
Service and 
Consultation, 
LLC 

217-679-
5224

128 Walnut 
Apt: 12 
Springfield 1 Apartment 

Water/Sewe
r and 
Electric 

Gas and 
Garbage $750 $750

Covered/Off-Street 
Parking, Central Air, 
Refrigerator, No Pets 
Allowed 

Whispering 
Pines 
Apartmetns 
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